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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Jennifer J. Burns

Arizona Alliance for 

Community Health 

Centers

Senior Director for 

Government & Media 

Relations

jenniferb@aachc.org 6022887547 5204190193

Kirk Busch Big Data SW ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 480.334.4997

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542x107

Anthony Costantini Arizona State Library Digital Inclusion Consultant acostantini@azlibrary.gov 4805840013

Dan Coxworth Cochise County Director dcoxworth@cochise.az.gov 5205598700

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center

Business Community 

Liaison
Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and 

Network Security
Private Consultant jerry.crow@computer.org 480.451.5954

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant VP brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Maggie Farry Office Of The Governor 
Intergovernmental Affairs 

Director
mfarry@az.gov 6023765254

Brian Fickett
Tohono O'odham 

Utility Authority
General Manager brian.fickett@hq.toua.net 5204257373

Vanessa Figueroa
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
Grants Manager vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Carrie Foote ATP/SWTRC
Associate Director of 

Administration 
carriefoote@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5206262493

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretaey oris@cox.net 602-689-1084
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Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Jon Haass Center for the Future President Jon@CenterFuture.org 9286322711

Eric Hall
Caterpillar Mining 

Equipment
Site Technology Consultant eric.hall@cat.com 5204037417

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 602-540-6592

Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian & Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6181

Michael Holcomb
Arizona Telemedicine 

Program, COM Tucson, 
Interim Director mholcomb@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5206264496

shereka jackson Future Stars Founder futurestarsaz@Hotmail.com 6232210902

John Kelly Triadvocates coffee drinker john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education 
Specialist Kenneth.kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-607-4373

Kelly Krusee
Arizona Commerce 

Authority

Broadband Community 

Engagement Manager
kellyk@azcommerce.com 6028451257

Perla Lopez ACA
Broadband Program 

Manager
perlal@azcommerce.com 602-806-1789 

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943

mailto:perlal@azcommerce.com
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Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Barney Maccabe University of Arizona Director maccabe@arizona.edu 505-280-3542

Mary lisa Machado Government Admin Specialist I marylisa.machado@pima.gov 5207247692 5203225710

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-9239

Katrina Parker Triad Wireless Program Director katrina@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Networks Broadband Coordinator Tamara.Rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 8066620880 8066620880

Krystal Saverse ACA Broadband Data GIS Analyst KrystalS@AZCommerce.com

Judy Sulltrop Senator Mark Kelly 
Outreach and constituent 

services 
Judy_sulltrop@kelly.senate.gov 9286062816

Alexis Susdorf S48pa Owner State48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973

Kimber Tower Televeda Director of Sustainability kimber@televeda.com 2089996469

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Pam Waggoner Resound Networks
Executive Director of 

Community Outreach
pam.waggoner@resoundnetworks.com 8066629609


